
ROUTE PM:

Depart 08:25

08:27

08:30

08:32

08:33

08:39

08:44

Arrive 08:55

Arrive 15:30

Depart 15:35

15:40

15:45

15:50

15:51

15:53

15:58

Arrive 16:00

NOTES

1. The conditions of travel on this journey are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit

    by the Authority

2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate service

    stops, where available, if signalled accordingly.

3. The bus will depart at the times stated: the times for subsequent stops are approximate.

4. Pupils must travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.

Please Note:- Fares are not accepted on this service.

Shelton, St Annes Way

Shelton, Hawksworth, Thoroton, Scarrington, Whatton, Archbishop Cranmer AcademyROUTE AM:

MORNINGS

Thoroton, Hawksworth Lane End

Thoroton, Telephone Kiosk

Scarrington, Church

Whatton, Cromwell Road

Shelton, St Annes Way

Shelton Lodge Crossroads

Hawksworth, Church

Archbishop Cranmer Academy 

Archbishop Cranmer Academy 

Hawksworth, Church

Shelton Lodge Crossroads

Whatton, Cromwell Road

Route Reversed

Scarrington, Church

Thoroton, Telephone Kiosk

Thoroton, Hawksworth Lane End

 

AFTERNOONS

TIMETABLE

BUS SERVICE NO: 969 CAPACITY: 29

SCHOOL: Archbishop Cranmer Church of England Academy

BUS OPERATOR: Marshalls


