

SCHOOL:	Archbishop Cranmer Church	of England Academy	
BUS OPERATOR:	Marshalls		
BUS SERVICE NO:	969	CAPACITY:	29

ROUTE AM:	Shelton, Hawksworth, Thoroton, Scarrington, Whatton, Archbishop Cranmer Academy
ROUTE PM:	Route Reversed

## **TIMETABLE**

## **MORNINGS**

Shelton, St Annes Way	Depart	08:25
Shelton Lodge Crossroads	-	08:27
Hawksworth, Church		08:30
Thoroton, Hawksworth Lane End		08:32
Thoroton, Telephone Kiosk		08:33
Scarrington, Church		08:39
Whatton, Cromwell Road		08:44
Archbishop Cranmer Academy	Arrive	08:55

## **AFTERNOONS**

Archbishop Cranmer Academy		15:30
	Depart	15:35
Whatton, Cromwell Road		15:40
Scarrington, Church		15:45
Thoroton, Telephone Kiosk		15:50
Thoroton, Hawksworth Lane End		15:51
Hawksworth, Church		15:53
Shelton Lodge Crossroads		15:58
Shelton, St Annes Way	Arrive	16:00

## **NOTES**

- 1. The conditions of travel on this journey are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit by the Authority
- 2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate service stops, where available, if signalled accordingly.
- 3. The bus will depart at the times stated: the times for subsequent stops are approximate.
- 4. Pupils must travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.

Please Note:- Fares are not accepted on this service.